Within these boundaries covering an extent of 152. ½ sq. yards, Ground Floor of RCC Roof Residential 

building with all existing constructions thereupon with built up area of 654 Sq. Feets 

KNOWN ENCUMBRANCES (IF ANY) NIL 

RESERVE PRICE (IN RS.) 
Rs.68,07,150/- (Rupees Sixty-Eight Lakh Seven Thousand 

One Hundred and Fifty Only) 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (IN RS.) 

Rs.6,80,715/- (Rupees Six Lakh Eighty Thousand Seven 

Hundred and Fifteen Only) through DD/PO in favor of ‘Axis 

bank ltd.’ payable at Guntur. 

BID INCREMENTAL AMOUNT Rs. 10,000/- (Rs Ten Thousand only) 

LAST DATE, TIME AND VENUE FOR 
SUBMISSION OF BIDS / TENDER 
WITH EMD 

Till 04.12.2025 latest by 05:00 P.M. at Axis Bank Limited,